Power Electronics and Power Systems (PEPS)
Department of Electrical Engineering, lIT Hyderabad

Date: 09 July 2025

Shortlisted for Interview

The following is the list of candidates shortlisted for interview for M.Tech RA/SS
Admissions under the PEPS specialisation at the EE Department of IITH. The

interviews will happen in the following order.

Venue: EE Department Block - 4th floor - Room EE400
Interview Date and Time - 09-07-2025 3:15 pm to 6:00 pm

SI. No  Application No  Shortlisted for Time Slot
1 151324 RA 3:15t0 3:30
2 142418 SS 3:30 to 3:45
3 136391 RA 3:45 to 4:00
4 158254 SS 4:00 to 4:15
5 136400 RA 4:15 to 4:30
6 150207 SS 4:30 to 4:45
7 142642 RA 4:45 to 5:00
8 136489 SS 5:00 to 5:15
9 141433 RA 5:15 to 5:30
10 141353 SS 5:30 to 5:45
11 136926 RA 5:45 to 6:00

Venue: EE Department Block - 4th floor - Room EE400
Interview Date and Time - 10-07-2025 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

SI. No  Application No  Shortlisted for Time Slot
1 137056 RA 9:30 to 9:45
2 152200 RA 9:45 to 10:00

3 158532 RA 10:00 to 10:15



Venue: EE Department Block - 4th floor - Room EE400
Interview Date and Time - 10-07-2025 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Sl. No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

158102
142291
153506
150087
157916
157756
158345
138904
151374

Application No
136497
143123
151235
151771
157786
158753
143472
151181

RA
RA
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Shortlisted for
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

10:15 to 10:30
10:30 to 10:45
10:45 to 11:00
11:00 to 11:15
11:15 to 11:30
11:30 to 11:45
11:45 to 12:00
12:00 to 12:15
12:15t0 12:30

Time Slot
2:30to 2:45
2:45 to 3:00
3:00to 3:15
3:15to 3:30
3:30to 3:45
3:451t0 4:00
4:00 to 4:15
4:15t0 4:30

End of the list.

Candidates who have been selected for both the RA and SS interviews are asked to
attend the earliest scheduled interview.
Candidates are advised to be present in the EE block 4th floor 30 minutes before their

scheduled time slot.



