Power Electronics and Power Systems (PEPS) Department of Electrical Engineering, IIT Hyderabad

Date: 09 July 2025

Shortlisted for Interview

The following is the list of candidates shortlisted for interview for M.Tech RA/SS Admissions under the PEPS specialisation at the EE Department of IITH. The interviews will happen in the following order.

Venue: EE Department Block - 4th floor - Room EE400 Interview Date and Time - 09-07-2025 3:15 pm to 6:00 pm

SI. No	Application No	Shortlisted for	Time Slot
1	151324	RA	3:15 to 3:30
2	142418	SS	3:30 to 3:45
3	136391	RA	3:45 to 4:00
4	158254	SS	4:00 to 4:15
5	136400	RA	4:15 to 4:30
6	150207	SS	4:30 to 4:45
7	142642	RA	4:45 to 5:00
8	136489	SS	5:00 to 5:15
9	141433	RA	5:15 to 5:30
10	141353	SS	5:30 to 5:45
11	136926	RA	5:45 to 6:00

Venue: EE Department Block - 4th floor - Room EE400 Interview Date and Time - 10-07-2025 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

SI. No	Application No	Shortlisted for	Time Slot
1	137056	RA	9:30 to 9:45
2	152200	RA	9:45 to 10:00
3	158532	RA	10:00 to 10:15

4	158102	RA	10:15 to 10:30
5	142291	RA	10:30 to 10:45
6	153506	SS	10:45 to 11:00
7	150087	SS	11:00 to 11:15
8	157916	SS	11:15 to 11:30
9	157756	SS	11:30 to 11:45
10	158345	SS	11:45 to 12:00
11	138904	SS	12:00 to 12:15
12	151374	SS	12:15 to 12:30

Venue: EE Department Block - 4th floor - Room EE400 Interview Date and Time - 10-07-2025 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

SI. No	Application No	Shortlisted for	Time Slot
1	136497	SS	2:30 to 2:45
2	143123	SS	2:45 to 3:00
3	151235	SS	3:00 to 3:15
4	151771	SS	3:15 to 3:30
5	157786	SS	3:30 to 3:45
6	158753	SS	3:45 to 4:00
7	143472	SS	4:00 to 4:15
8	151181	SS	4:15 to 4:30

End of the list.

- Candidates who have been selected for both the RA and SS interviews are asked to attend the earliest scheduled interview.
- Candidates are advised to be present in the EE block 4th floor 30 minutes before their scheduled time slot.